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Anlage
Slidallee 105, 40593 Dusseldorf
G 0211 7186657 info@tsg-benrath.de

Hallenadresse
Sudallee 105, 40593 Dusseldorf

Sportwart/in
Bindemann, Tobias
T +4915739388873

Jugendwart/in
Kruppa, Daniel
T 0176 64809873 d-kruppa@web.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Bindemann, Tobias
T +4915739388873
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Gemischt 10 1 (4er) | Bezirksliga
MF: Emile Pach
m 017620125053; florian@pach.info

Gemischt 10 2 (4er) | Bezirksklasse A

MF: Titus Putz
m +49 177 3233663

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Pach, Emile
Seulen, Jacob
Krause, Hanna
Bollack-Kirazkaya, Sophie
Becker, Helene
Hildebrandt, Inga
Becker, Felix

Liu, Mike

Ohlig, Ben

Treyer, Karlotta
Kastenholz, Mathis
Jung, Tara

Jung, Ole

Brandt, Julian
Becker, Charlotte Sophia
Kirner, Phileas
Kunze, Vincent
Pitz, Titus
Stocker, Toni
Spelberg, Thea
Stentenbach, Luise
Lichius, Jonah

23 Celikci, Bera
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ID-Nr.

11407887
11605212
21405355
21505594
21503142
21407857
11407843
11407879
11508665
21505575
11508642
21603534
11508628
11508682
21603547
11605239
11508658
11508579
11508578
21603531
21407828
11605195
11411478
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